
30 3
8 "

35"

30 7
8 "

5
8 "

 10" 

 5" 

BLACK MDF
WITH BLACK
PAINTED EDGES

BLACK MDF
WITH BLACK
PAINTED EDGES

BOTTOM VIEW

RUNNER STRIPS ON BOTTOM

3 3
16 "

RUNNER STRIPS ON BOTTOM

32x32

SHEET 1 OF 1DIAGONAL BASE FOR 32X32 4/28/16620PART#:DESC.: DATE:

https://thomasrecom.com/custom-designs.html

	Sheet1
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8


